
984.216

812.476

2.843.666

10/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Dominical

Si

-

520

100%

34.280,00

34.280,00

24

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



984.216

812.476

2.843.666

10/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Dominical

Si

-

158

30%

10.427,50

34.280,00

25

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



984.216

812.476

2.843.666

10/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Dominical

Si

-

492

94%

32.441,40

34.280,00

26

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:




